FEBRUARY 2012 BCPSN REPORT

Day NCS Check ins

Traffic

Time Net Manager's Comments

1 YJ
2 QJ
3 GBO
4 BTP
5 RMM
6 SQ
7 DTK
8 DTK
9 QJ
10 YJ
1 BTP
12 RMM
13 SQ
14 DTK
15 YJ
16 QJ
17 DTK
18 BTP
19 RMM
20 SQ
21 DTK
22 YJ
23 QJ
24 GBO
25 BTP
26 RMM
27 SQ
28 GBO
29 GBO
TOTALS
SESSIONS
AVERAGE

Silent Key Report

123
129
109
118
134
159
131
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118
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125
118
121
148
120
128
129
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(Minutes)
63
67
60 Low
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60
66 High
62
60
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60
63
63

1817

62.7

VE7KFD Reports that Gerald Foster VE7TFWF Became a S/K February 07 2012(no obit on record)
VE7QB Reports that Neil Fisher VE7IWR Became a S/K February 04 2012 (no obit on record)
VE7BNF Reports that Bill Morgon VE78M Became a S/K February 21 2012 (no obit on record)
VE7GDH Reports that Bill Walker VE7CAF Became a S/K February 02 2012 (no obit on record)
VE7GBO Reports that Joan Moss VE7FTJ Became a S/K February 20 2012(no obit on record)



